Gruppe 5 Klassik 350 + 500

Ergebnis Training 3

Sparkassenpreis Schleiz

MSC Schleizer-Dreieck e.V.
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Klassik Trophy

K-02/17

12 - 14 May 2017
Schleiz S/Z - 3805 mtr.

Klasse = K350
PI. Nr. Name /Bewerber Motorrad /CITY Schnellste _In Diff. Diff Rnd Km/h
1 21 Bemd Pdéllmann Aermacchi 350 1:59.527 7 7 114.60
Feucht
2 122 Gerd Thomsen MAB-Honda CB350 2:01.776 3 2.249 2.249 6 112.49
Schnarup-Thumby
3 41 Ove Koch Honda RSC 350 2:04.088 2 4.561 2.312 7 110.39
Hjarnarp
4 111 Raymond King Aermacchi Metisse 2:04.699 3 5.172 0.611 5 109.85
Pfaffing
5 84 Rudolf Weber Seeley-Ducati 350 2:05.564 5 6.037 0.865 6 109.09
HWE Motorsport Karlsruhe Waldbronn
6 13 Richard van der Linden Ducati Mark1 2:10.609 5 11.082 5.045 6 104.88
Zuidveen
7 404 Dieter Messerschmidt AWO RS 350/1 2:14.988 6 15461 4.379 6 101.48
Langebrick
8 34 Karlheinz Liebrandt Morini 4.4 2:20.354 4 20.827 5.366 6 97.60
Naila
9 35 Reinhard Kothmann Morini 4.4 2:21.976 6 22.449 1.622 6 96.48
Bad Steben
10 25 Tanja Hentschel Aermacchi Ala doro 2:29.161 5 29.634 7.185 5 91.83
Farth
Klasse = K500
Pl. Nr. Name /Bewerber Motorrad /CITY Schnellste In Diff. Diff Rnd Km/h
1 40 lves Glauser Seeley G50 1:47.033 2 7 127.98
Miunchenwiler
2 64 Peter HOss Ducati Pantah 1:49.089 2 2.056 2.056 7 125.57
Fun Racing Team Calw Stammheim
3 2 Mathias Weichel Junghans-Benelli Quattro 1:49.328 2 2.295 0.239 6 125.29
Benelli Classic Racing Germany Oelsnitz
4 587 Hans Georg Schreiner Yamaha SR 500 1:50.816 2 3.783 1.488 7 123.61
Stiletto Design Vertreib Berlin
5 18 Franz Glauser Matchless G50 1:51.531 2 4.498 0.715 7 122.82
Miunchenwiler
6 16 Walfred Brandau Ducati Pantah 1:52.093 2 5.060 0.562 7 122.20
Julius Racing Winterstein
7 3 Paul de Donker 1:52.515 2 5.482 0.422 3 121.74
8 117 Oliver Jaensch Yamah SR 500 1:55.577 3 8.544 3.062 7 118.52
Classicmotors Dortmund
9 44 Roger Frey Matchless G50 1:56.219 2 9.186 0.642 7 117.86
Bern
10 5 Hans Dirschinger Ducati Pantah 1:56.223 3 9.190 0.004 5 117.86
Seukendorf

Schrellste Runde : 1:47.033 in Runde 2 duch nr. 40: Ives Glauser (Seekey)

Ergebnissen: www.raceresults.at

Zeitnahme durch : SDO SportTiming
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11 584
12 4

13 130
14 758
15 61
16 15
17 114
18 141
19 561
20 17
21 38

Jan WellBow-Gollan
Twinracer

Jan Thomsen
Klaus-Peter Lailach
Peter Kuschel
Richard Wiedemann
Peter Ruckstuhl
Matthias Bestgen
Willi Biscaini

Ulla Baumann

Tip Top Renn Team

Manfred Walla

Uno Granhamn

MSC Schleizer-Dreieck e.V.

Ducati Pantah
Nietwerder

Yamaha SR 500
Dollrottfeld

Honda CB500
Oelsnitz

Honda CB500
Olching

Honda CB500
Marktoberdorf
Ducati 450

Sulgen

Honda CB 400 Four
Otisheim

Matchless G50
Bronschhofen

Moto Guzzi V 50
Rheda-Wiedenbrick
Honda CB500
Ebstorf

Norwa 500
Veddige

Sparkassenpreis Schleiz

:57.785
:58.355
:00.784
:01.405
:01.665
:03.636
:05.632
:05.639
:07.670
:10.939

:11.246
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Schleiz S/Z - 3805 mtr.

10.752

11.322

13.751

14372

14.632

16.603

18.599

18.606

20.637

23.906

24213

1.562 4 116.30
0.570 7 115.74
2.429 7 113.41
0.621 7 112.83
0.260 7 112.59
1.971 6 110.79
1.996 6 109.03
0.007 6 109.03
2.031 6 107.29
3.269 6 104.61
0.307 6 104.37
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